
Vendor-------->

1 PB-12V18A-NB, Battery 12Vdc - 7.1 3 6.5 1
2 31S-110, Battery 122Vdc 730cca 11.00 6.00 7.50 1
3 48-AGM(H6), Battery 12Vdc 730cca 11.00 6.00 7.50 1
4 65-AGM, Battery 12Vdc 750cca 12.00 7.50 7.50 1
5 31S-AGM, Battery 12Vdc 825cca 13.00 6.75 10.00 1

TOTAL

Does your 
company accept 

credit card 
payments?

Is there a discount 
for a credit card 

payment?

Is there an 
additional charge 

for credit card 
payments?

Discount for early 
payment?

Advnace Stores Company, Inc. dba Advance Auto Parts YES NO NO NO

The Battery Store, LLC NO NO NO NO

$168.83
$168.83
$175.53

$48.00
$115.00
$215.00
$215.00

**Advnace Stores Company, Inc. dba Advance Auto Parts - non responsive as they can only hold their price from July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2024**

$838.00$655.88

NO

YES 0% / 0 DAYS

Prompt payment terms: ___% ___ 
Days; Net 30 Days

Opening Date 09/25/2023   FOR INFORMATION PURPOSE ONLY 
FWQ - 23-039 -Equipment Services Fleep Batteries- FWQ

$245.00

Advance Stores Company, Inc. dba 
Advance Auto Parts The Battery Store, LLC

$44.21
$98.48

 CITY OF NAPLES 
Purchasing Division
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