

Opening Date 09/25/2023 FOR INFORMATION PURPOSE ONLY

FWQ - 23-039 - Equipment Services Fleep Batteries - FWQ

	1 11 & 20 to 2 Equipment but 1 to 2									
	Vendor>		Advance Stores Company, Inc. dba Advance Auto Parts	The Battery Store, LLC						
1	PB-12V18A-NB, Battery 12Vdc - 7.1 3 6.5	1	\$44.21	\$48.00						
2	31S-110, Battery 122Vdc 730cca 11.00 6.00 7.50	1	\$98.48	\$115.00						
3	48-AGM(H6), Battery 12Vdc 730cca 11.00 6.00 7.50	1	\$168.83	\$215.00						
4	65-AGM, Battery 12Vdc 750cca 12.00 7.50 7.50	1	\$168.83	\$215.00						
4	31S-AGM, Battery 12Vdc 825cca 13.00 6.75 10.00	1	\$175.53	\$245.00						
	TOTAL		\$655.88	\$838.00						

	Does your company accept credit card payments?	Is there a discount for a credit card payment?	Is there an additional charge for credit card payments?	Discount for early payment?	Prompt payment terms:% Days; Net 30 Days
Advnace Stores Company, Inc. dba Advance Auto Parts	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES 0% / 0 DAYS
The Battery Store, LLC	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

^{**}Advnace Stores Company, Inc. dba Advance Auto Parts - non responsive as they can only hold their price from July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2024**